
JR. MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tyson Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 147.0 205.0 0

2 Eli Feltner Lyndon High School 147.0 175.0 0

3 Drennan Cantrell McLouth 141.0 165.0 0

4 Owen  Kalma Mill Valley 147.0 165.0 0

5 Landon Hestand Gardner Edgerton High School 142.5 160.0 0

6 Alex Stevens Tonganoxie 146.0 160.0 0

7 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 147.3 155.0 0

8 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 148.0 145.0 0

9 josue castillo Turner High School 143.2 0 0

Jr. Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Eli Feltner Lyndon High School 147.0 265.0 0

2 Tyson Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 147.0 265.0 0

3 Alex Stevens Tonganoxie 146.0 255.0 0

4 Landon Hestand Gardner Edgerton High School 142.5 235.0 0

5 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 147.3 235.0 0

6 Owen  Kalma Mill Valley 147.0 225.0 0

7 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 148.0 225.0 0

8 Drennan Cantrell McLouth 141.0 220.0 0

9 josue castillo Turner High School 143.2 0 0

Jr. Men's 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 147.3 225.0 0

2 Eli Feltner Lyndon High School 147.0 185.0 0

3 Owen  Kalma Mill Valley 147.0 175.0 0

4 Tyson Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 147.0 175.0 0

5 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 148.0 175.0 0

6 Landon Hestand Gardner Edgerton High School 142.5 155.0 0

7 Alex Stevens Tonganoxie 146.0 150.0 0

8 Drennan Cantrell McLouth 141.0 0 0

9 josue castillo Turner High School 143.2 0 0

Jr. Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyson Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 147.0 645.0 10

2 Eli Feltner Lyndon High School 147.0 625.0 8

3 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 147.3 615.0 6

4 Alex Stevens Tonganoxie 146.0 565.0 4

5 Owen  Kalma Mill Valley 147.0 565.0 2

6 Landon Hestand Gardner Edgerton High School 142.5 550.0 1

7 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 148.0 545.0 0

8 Drennan Cantrell McLouth 141.0 385.0 0

9 josue castillo Turner High School 143.2 0 0


